Item 4Cuvi.
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered |gscwmcC 9-18-14

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

(612) 337-9300

August 20, 2014
Statement No. 121599
Bassett Creek Water Management
Commission
Sue Virnig

7800 Golden Valley Road
Golden Valley, MN 55427

Through July 31, 2014

BA295-00001 General 985.05
BA295-00043 Shaper Pond Diversion Project, SL-3 218.90
BA295-00046 Winding Up Commission Affairs 1,761.15

Total Current Billing: 2,965.10

| declare, under penalty of law, that this
account, claim or demand is just and correct
and that no part of it has been paid.

Q™

Signature of Claimant



Laura Jester
Text Box
Item 4Cvi.
BCWMC 9-18-14
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Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water
Sue Virnig

July 31,2014

BA295-00001 General

Through July 31, 2014
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

7/2/2014 CLL  Review map contracts and email L Jester regarding 0.40
proposed copyright notes

7/8/2014 CLL  Phone call from L Jester regarding sequencing of hearings 0.30
and action on capital projects after BWSR meeting

711512014 CLL  Research regarding issues relating to transfer of county 148
ditches
7/17/2014 CLL  Attend commission meeting 3.10

Total Services:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

79.60

59.70

228.85

616.90

985.05

985.05
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Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water
Sue Virnig

July 31, 2014

BA295-00043  Shaper Pond Diversion Project, SL-3

Through July 31, 2014 _
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

7/17/2014 CLL  Collect materials for preparation of agreement 0.25

712212014 CLL  Update draft agreement for construction of Schaper Pond; 0.60
proof, revise and email draft to K Chandler

7/23/2014 CLL  Revise Schaper Pond contract 0.15
7/30/2014 CLL  Message to K Chandler regarding Schaper Pond 0.10
agreement

Total Services:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

49.75

119.40

29.85

19.90

218.90

218.90



Bassett Creek Water

Sue Virnig

July 31, 2014

BA295-00046

Through July 31, 2014

Page: 3

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Winding Up Commission Affairs

For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours
711/2014 CLL Proof and revise calendar; work on letter to Medicine 415
Lake; work on first draft of Dissolution Program notebook
7/2/2014 CLL  Exchange emails on dissolution; proof and revise first 1.85
drafts of letters to agencies; letter to Holter and
dissolution program outline; email to L Jester
7/3/12014 CLL  Meeting with L Jester regarding dissolution plan, matters  2.65
to be addressed and communications with agencies;
email information on LIDS to L Jester; revise and email
Holter letter to J deLambert
7/7/2014 CLL  Email revised form of dissolution program documentto L 0.20

Jester and K Chandler

Total Services:

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

825.85

368.15

527.35

39.80

1,761.15

1,761.15





