### Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

Item 4Cvi. BCWMC 9-18-14

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

(612) 337-9300

August 20, 2014 Statement No. 121599

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission Sue Virnig 7800 Golden Valley Road Golden Valley, MN 55427

Through July 31, 2014

BA295-00001

General

985.05

BA295-00043

Shaper Pond Diversion Project, SL-3

218.90

BA295-00046

Winding Up Commission Affairs

1,761.15

**Total Current Billing:** 

2,965.10

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account, claim or demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been paid.

Signature of Claimant

#### Page: 1

# Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Sue Virnig

July 31, 2014

BA295-00001

General

Through July 31, 2014 For All Legal Services As Foll	Hours	Amount	
7/2/2014 CLL	Review map contracts and email L Jester regarding proposed copyright notes	0.40	79.60
7/8/2014 CLL	Phone call from L Jester regarding sequencing of hearings and action on capital projects after BWSR meeting	0.30	59.70
7/15/2014 CLL	Research regarding issues relating to transfer of county ditches	1.15	228.85
7/17/2014 CLL	Attend commission meeting	3.10	616.90
	Total Services:	\$	985.05

Total Services and Disbursements: \$ 985.05

#### Page: 2

### Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Sue Virnig

July 31, 2014

BA295-00043 Shaper Pond Diversion Project, SL-3

Through July 31, 2014 For All Legal Services As Follows:				Amount
7/17/2014	CLL	Collect materials for preparation of agreement	0.25	49.75
7/22/2014	CLL	Update draft agreement for construction of Schaper Pond; proof, revise and email draft to K Chandler	0.60	119.40
7/23/2014	CLL	Revise Schaper Pond contract	0.15	29.85
7/30/2014 C	CLL	Message to K Chandler regarding Schaper Pond agreement	0.10	19.90
		Total Services:	\$	218.90

Total Services and Disbursements: \$

218.90

#### Page: 3

## Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Sue Virnig

July 31, 2014

BA295-00046 Winding Up Commission Affairs

Through July 31, 2014 For All Legal Services As I	Hours	Amount		
7/1/2014 C	LL	Proof and revise calendar; work on letter to Medicine Lake; work on first draft of Dissolution Program notebook	4.15	825.85
7/2/2014 C	LL	Exchange emails on dissolution; proof and revise first drafts of letters to agencies; letter to Holter and dissolution program outline; email to L Jester	1.85	368.15
7/3/2014 C	LL	Meeting with L Jester regarding dissolution plan, matters to be addressed and communications with agencies; email information on LIDS to L Jester; revise and email Holter letter to J deLambert	2.65	527.35
7/7/2014 CI	LL	Email revised form of dissolution program document to L Jester and K Chandler	0.20	39.80
		Total Services:	\$	1,761.15

Total Services and Disbursements: \$ 1,761.15